Kent
SEMVICE
07544 792 E[l4

www.KentHandy manService.co.uk

From:

Kent Handyman Service

Website : www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Email : info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Tel : 07544 792604

Company Number 10134263

Waste Carrier License - CBDU208239

To:

Jacqueline Young

165 Pegwell Road
Ramsgate

CT11 OLY

07886930523
jacmyoung@btinternet.com

Hrs/Qty Service

1 Stairwells and Landing

Prepare , damp sill damp and stained
areas and paint 2 stairwells and landing

1 Cupboard

Prepare , damp sill damp and stained
areas and paint 2 cupboard shelves,

1 Sink

Replace pedestal sink, waste and taps and

dispose of old sink

1 Blinds
Install 3 roller blinds
1 Door

Remove and shave base of bathroom door

1 Sealant

Remove and re seal around 1 bath and 2

shower trays

1 Toilet
Fix toilet leak

Website : www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email :

Estimate

Estimate Number

Estimate Date

Valid Until

Total

Rate/Price Adjust
£495.00 0%
£75.00 0%
£120.00 0%
£45.00 0%
£35.00 0%
£75.00 0%
£100.00 0%

KHS-0412
21/03/2018
20/04/2018

£1,065.00

Sub Total

£495.00

£75.00

£120.00

£45.00

£35.00

£75.00

£100.00
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Kent Handyman Estimate
SErViCE

www.KentHandymanService.co.uk

Hrs/Qty Service Rate/Price Adjust Sub Total

1 Damp £120.00 0.00% £120.00

Sub Total £1,065.00

VAT £0.00

Total £1,065.00

Please read attached T&C's or visit our website

Website : www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email : info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk |
Holly End, The Street, Worth, Kent, CT14 ODF | Company Number 10134263
Page 2/2


https://kenthandymanservice.co.uk/

