

## From:

## Kent Handyman Service

Website: www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk Email: info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk

Tel: 07544 792604

Company Number 10134263

Waste Carrier License - CBDU208239

Total	£1,065.00
Valid Until	20/04/2018
Estimate Date	21/03/2018
Estimate Number	KHS-0412

## To:

Jacqueline Young
165 Pegwell Road
Ramsgate
CT11 0LY
07886930523
jacmyoung@btinternet.com

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
1	Stairwells and Landing Prepare , damp sill damp and stained areas and paint 2 stairwells and landing	£495.00	0%	£495.00
1	Cupboard Prepare , damp sill damp and stained areas and paint 2 cupboard shelves,	£75.00	0%	£75.00
1	Sink Replace pedestal sink, waste and taps and dispose of old sink	£120.00	0%	£120.00
1	Blinds Install 3 roller blinds	£45.00	0%	£45.00
1	<b>Door</b> Remove and shave base of bathroom door	£35.00	0%	£35.00
1	Sealant Remove and re seal around 1 bath and 2 shower trays	£75.00	0%	£75.00
1	Toilet Fix toilet leak	£100.00	0%	£100.00

Website: www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email: info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk | Holly End, The Street, Worth, Kent, CT14 0DF | Company Number 10134263

## **Estimate**



Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
1	Damp Damp seal and paint bedroom bay window	£120.00	0.00%	£120.00

Total	£1,065.00
VAT	£0.00
Sub Total	£1,065.00

Please read attached T&C's or visit our website